LE RENOUVEAU

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST SOUPPLETS

LACHER : 08'05''00 CAT.

Num

WooNOUVIAhWN

Nom

MARSILLE HADR.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
GLANEUR MARCEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
PALM JP & YVET.
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GLANEUR MARCEL
GLANEUR MARCEL
RUBAIS-TORSIN
GLANEUR MARCEL
GLANEUR MARCEL
CAVENAILE BERN
GLANEUR MARCEL
GLANEUR MARCEL
MARSILLE HADR.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
BOMBART BRUNO
DEMORY SERGE
METENS J-PAUL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LEROY RICHARD
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
METENS J-PAUL
LECOMTE TOPHE
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
LEROY RICHARD
GLANEUR MARCEL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GLANEUR MARCEL
COESSENS-LIEM.
VALLEE J-MICHEL
GLANEUR MARCEL
DEMORY SERGE
GLANEUR MARCEL
COESSENS-LIEM.
VALLEE J-MICHEL
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CARLIER MICHEL
CROHIN DAVID
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
DUBART GILBERT
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
COESSENS-LIEM.
LECOMTE TOPHE
GLANEUR MARCEL
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
GLANEUR MARCEL
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
PALM JP & YVET.
DUCHENE-DESMECH
CARLIER MICHEL
PALM JP & YVET.
GLANEUR MARCEL
CANONE SERGE
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DERYCKE CHRIST.
CHIACCHIETTA P
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GLANEUR MARCEL
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
HECKMANS LAUR.
VAN HOOF RENE
DRAMAIX GEORGES
METENS J-PAUL
MARSILLE HADR.
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DRAMAIX ROBERT
VAN HOOF RENE
VAN HOOF RENE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
GLANEUR MARCEL
VALLEE J-MICHEL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GLANEUR MARCEL
COESSENS-LIEM.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
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JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

OPHAIN B-S-I
TERTRE

LENS

THULIN
THULIN
BR-L'ALLEUD
HORRUES
LENS

LENS
ECAUSSINNES
LENS

LENS
WARQUIGNIES
LENS

LENS

OPHAIN B-S-I
DOUR

CND

TERTRE
VIRGINAL
HORRUES
HORRUES
DOUR

HORNU
HORRUES
DOUR
HORRUES
HORRUES
VIRGINAL
TERTRE
ECAUSSINNES
ECAUSSINNES
HORNU

LENS
HORRUES
LENS
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
LENS

TERTRE

LENS
BR-L-COMTE
HORRUES
HORRUES
DOUR
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
HERCHIES
ENGHIEN
ECAUSSINNES
BOUSSU
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
TERTRE

LENS
ECAUSSINNES
ECAUSSINNES
LENS
ECAUSSINNES
BR-L'ALLEUD
SILLY
HERCHIES
BR-L'ALLEUD
LENS
SOIGNIES
ECAUSSINNES
HORRUES
HORRUES
BR-L'ALLEUD
HAUTRAGE
HORRUES
HORRUES
LENS
HORRUES
HORRUES
H-AIMERIES
BR-L'ALLEUD
JURBISE
VIRGINAL
OPHAIN B-S-I
SIRAULT
THULIN
SIRAULT
BR-L'ALLEUD
BR-L'ALLEUD
SILLY

LENS
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES
LENS
BR-L-COMTE
THULIN

d'amat.
No alu

151015022
151014290
151005136
151010497
151029362
154124844
151001522
151020560
151020526
156104107
152080252
151020532
151010053
151020533
151004388
151015017
151011358
151087492
151025956
151087767
151001506
151001483
151011317
151010127
151078476
151011337
151078469
151001526
151087765
156224978
156211040
152019671
151010138
151020521
151001554
151004387
151089782
151000155
151020514
151025969
151020512
151089701
151000156
151078493
151011347
151078488
151001487
151182032
151025059
151086468
152019629
151010356
151001531
151089724
151013866
151020506
156211054
152019639
151017862
152019605
151091608
151089149
151015689
151091619
151020536
151087014
156211005
151078487
151078470
151103251
151014303
151001510
151001550
151020544
151078510
151001495
151034688
151101047
151027821
151087733
151015026
151025555
151011440
151025554
151101016
151101024
151089191
151020562
151000169
151182090
151001484
151020537
151089791
151011408

DU 30/07/16
engages :

marq.

70

443 p

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.500
.300
.028
.570
-590
.230
.343
.388
.458
.017
.568
.018
.120
.038
.148
.220
.212
.300
.352
.050
.253
.423
.282
.010
.460
.412
.140
.293
.500
.510
.033
.183
.550
.568
.053
.598
.017
.370
.088
.502
.118
.127
.510
.150
.562
.280
.433
.443
.310
.030
.153
.042
.013
.557
.110
.598
.313
.333
.018
.363
.050
.410
.020
.140
.138
.590
.523
.180
.240
.350
.570
.443
.503
.388
.370
.513
.020
.590
.370
.290
.100
.380
.280
.400
.400
.440
.010
.278
.050
.453
.493
.358
.537
.100
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208362
174097
184656
168772
2

216304
194524
2

3
196399
4

5
167829
6

7

2
165845
192766
174464
204744
2

3

2
167980
195569
3

2

4

2
173960
196402
2

2

8

5

9
198444
195038
10

2

11

216374
174241
9

10

15

7

11
186487
216555
180321
3

3
177220

Vitesse

1438.
1432.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1428.
1424.
1424.
1423.
1422.
1421.
1420.
1419.
1419.
1417.
1413.
1413.
1412.
1411.
1411.
1405.
1402.
1399.
1399.
1399.
1397.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1393.
1392.
1389.
1389.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1384.
1384.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1379.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1374.
1374.
1373.
1373.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1370.
1370.
1370.
1369.
1369.
1367.
1366.
1366.
1364.
1364.
1363.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1359.

6329
8971
9205
8775
4773
8495
3364
2983
025
889
01
1031
8731
7427
7371
9018
2149
2051
6695
2165
3002
4296
8903
6351
2535
3308
5971
5539
3973
352
3789
9154
2174
9444
581
4224
4454
0191
8581
4285
3375
6692
7213
5593
7677
4387
3316
1679
4216
3601
6334
727
3909
7695
6326
0608
0501
7279
7214
2448
0016
5094
9816
6879
6687
7351
6742
3429
3778
0767
5168
4163
4487
4082
2913
2876
8919
7459
0433
6778
3012
0902
9401
7316
8424
2692
847
1472
1077
6423
0062
8
1837
2339

Heure -800



DECAFMEYER LUC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DERYCKE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEMORY SERGE
VAN HOOF RENE
METENS J-PAUL
DUCHENE-DESMECH
GLANEUR MARCEL
WYNS WILLY

WYNS WILLY
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
METENS J-PAUL
DEMORY SERGE
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
METENS J-PAUL
LAURENT CEDRIC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
DENDAL CLAUS
LAURENT CEDRIC
HECKMANS LAUR.
HECKMANS LAUR.
VALLEE J-MICHEL
METENS J-PAUL
DECAFMEYER LUC
VAN HOOF RENE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
CAVENAILE BERN
CANARD MICHAEL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
RUBAIS JOHAN &3J
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
LAURENT STEVEN
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DEBIEVE WINDAL
LEDROIT ALAIN
BALIGANT-PEETR.
HECKMANS LAUR.
HECKMANS LAUR.
DEBLANDER E
NICAISE JEAN
BETH JC -HACHEZ
GLANEUR MARCEL
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DECAFMEYER LUC
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GLANEUR MARCEL
LOYENS J-MARIE
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
NICAISE JEAN
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40.570

BR-L-CHATEAU
HORRUES
BR-L'ALLEUD
DOUR

TERTRE
BR-L'ALLEUD
VIRGINAL
SILLY

LENS
HAUT-ITTRE
HAUT-ITTRE
HORRUES
VIRGINAL
TERTRE
HORRUES
VIRGINAL
HOUDENG-AIM.
HORRUES
HORRUES
JURBISE
HOUDENG-AIM.
H-AIMERIES
H-AIMERIES
HORRUES
VIRGINAL
BR-L-CHATEAU
BR-L'ALLEUD
HORRUES
WARQUIGNIES
MIGNAULT
HORRUES
ECAUSSINNES
HORRUES
HORRUES
HORRUES

LA LOUVIERE
HORRUES
BOUSSU
CASTEAU
WAUTHIER-BR.
H-AIMERIES
H-AIMERIES
ECAUSSINNES
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
LENS
HORRUES
BR-L-CHATEAU
HORRUES
LENS
SOIGNIES
TERTRE

DOUR
SIRAULT

151101580
151182091
151103204
151011348
151025973
151101002
151087722
151089133
151020527
151102596
151102572
151001559
151087763
151025959
151078474
151087738
151078567
151001481
151078481
151028296
151078594
151034674
151034708
151000182
151087756
151101538
151101005
151001507
151010061
151194444
151001482
156211023
151001499
151001544
151001491
151187440
151182365
151025083
151032630
151091718
151079302
151079303
151078810
151025878
151088141
151020570
151182354
151101569
151001493
151136003
151087304
151013856
151011302
151025865

4/ 5 1

26/ 41 10
3/ 4 10
4/ 7 10
2/ 4 10
8/ 9 10
7/ 10 10
5/ 7 10
20/ 31 10
4/ 5 10
5/ 5 10
18/ 41 10
8/ 10 10
3/ 4 10
12/ 12 10
2/ 10 10
1/ 3 10
12/ 41 10
10/ 12 10.
3/ 3 10.
2/ 3 10.
5/°9 10.
6/ 9 10.
4/ 6 10
6/ 10 10.
1/ 5 10.
2/ 9 10.
20/ 41 10
2/ 2 10
3/ 7 10
11/ 41 10
4/ 12 10
3/ 41 10
36/ 41 10
7/ 41 10
4/ 6 10
14/ 41 10.
5/ 5 10.
4/ 5 10.
2/ 3 10.
1/ 9 10.
4/ 9 10.
2/ 8 10.
2/ 2 10.
1/ 8 10.
24/ 31 10
24/ 41 10
2/ 5 10
27/ 41 10
26/ 31 10
3/ 3 10
5/ 6 10
6/ 7 10
1/ 2 10

Pge p

.083
.140
.042
.252
.270
.590
.510
.168
.133
.183
.453
.190
.572
.360
.240
.240
.003
.560
.140
.580
.400
.450
.080
.230
.540
.200
.053
.110
.285
.073
.363
.153
.153
.173
.450
.263
.470
.440
.037
.450
.450
.383
.192
.550
.358
.003
.080
.043
.448
.240
.480
.452
472
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211971
14
2

whpbhwu

212294
4

5
195614
176417
191800
19

23

3

24

20
%93437

6
2

1359.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1358.
1356.
1356.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1340.
1339.
1339.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1337.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1333.
1333.
1332.
1332.
1332.
1332.
1331.
1330.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1328.

2241
993

8486
6057
5423
1373
0702
0575
9751
9343
2031
1634
0829
927

4827
3382
026

8142
3721
2384
5169
8582
0505
8539
6115
4383
2831
7281
6693
5931
4201
6678
1897
1897
8825
7692
5016
373

9082
6648
4329
4329
9895
2602
7125
3232
3105
0339
7025
8829
3783
9694
3869
5713



